Fibre Management
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Slimline Wall Enclosure
12 Position Low Profile Wall Box
Features
►	Internal tie points.
►	Cable entry points can be knocked out to suit installation.
►	Solid construction with secure slam latch door.
►	Slim-line design for installation where space is limited.
►	Extended lid protects existing patch cords.
The slimline wall enclosure in its basic form is supplied unloaded with either a 12
port ST or 12 port SC plate installed. The enclosure can be pre-loaded with the
required adapter and a simple splice kit, or pre-loaded with pigtails to meet your
project needs
Technical Specification
► 1.2mm cold rolled steel.
► Degreased, phosphate dip, power coated.
► RAL7035
► Width: 315mm Depth: 40mm Height: 200mm.
► Unloaded weight: 1.5kg
Ordering Information Overleaf >
Fibre Management
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Slimline Wall Enclosure
SC Multimode Simplex
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16SCM04 4 Adapters
W16SCM08 8 Adapters
W16SCM12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSPHBRBEIGE
SCA Singlemode Simplex
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16SCA04 4 Adapters
W16SCA08 8 Adapters
W16SCA12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. SCAPCUSGREEN
SC Singlemode Simplex
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16SCS04 4 Adapters
W16SCS08 8 Adapters
W16SCS12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSZR02
MTRJ
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16MTM04 4 Adapters
W16MTM08 8 Adapters
W16MTM12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. MTRJUNITER
LC Multimode Duplex
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16LCM04 4 Adapters
W16LCM08 8 Adapters
W16LCM12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBEIGE
LC Singlemode Duplex
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16LCS04 4 Adapters
W16LCS08 8 Adapters
W16LCS12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBLUE
E2000 Multimode
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16E2M04 4 Adapters
W16E2M08 8 Adapters
W16E2M12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. E2UBEIGE
E2000 Singlemode
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16E2S04 4 Adapters
W16E2S08 8 Adapters
W16E2S12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. E2UBLUE
E2000 APC
W16
(12 Pos) With
W16E2A04 4 Adapters
W16E2A08 8 Adapters
W16E2A12 12 Adapters
Adapter only part no. E2APCUGREEN
W16 - 12 Position Slimline Wall Enclosure SC / LC / E2000 / MTRJ
Unloaded W16XXX00
Ordering Information
Specification
Width: 315mm Depth: 40mm Height: 200mm Weight: 1.5kg Unloaded Colour: Grey
Cable entry 3x20mm gland holes.
Slimline Wall Enclosure
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Fibre Management
Slimline Wall Enclosure
ST Singlemode
W14
(12 Pos) With
W14STS02 2 Adapters
W14STS04 4 Adapters
W14STS06 6 Adapters
Adapter only part no. STUZR02
ST Multimode
W14
(12 Pos) With
W14STM02 2 Adapters
W14STM04 4 Adapters
W14STM06 6 Adapters
Adapter only part no. STUPHBR
FC Singlemode
W14
(12 Pos) With
W14FCS02 2 Adapters
W14FCS04 4 Adapters
W14FCS06 6 Adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUZR02-D
FC Multimode
W14
(12 Pos) With
W14FCM02 2 Adapters
W14FCM04 4 Adapters
W14FCM06 6 Adapters
Adapter only part no. FCUPHBR-D
FCA Singlemode
W14
(12 Pos) With
W14FCA02 2 Adapters
W14FCA04 4 Adapters
W14FCA06 6 Adapters
Adapter only part no. FCAPCUZR02-D
W14 - 12 Position Slimline Wall Enclosure ST / FC
Unloaded W14XXX00
Ordering Information
Specification
Width: 315mm Depth: 40mm Height: 200mm Weight: 1.5kg Unloaded Colour: Grey
Cable entry 3x20mm gland holes.